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RG-179 “F” Series

9/16 HEX.

.42

.023Ø

ACCEPTS .089Ø
OUTER CONDUCTOR

ACCEPTS .025Ø
c/c

ACCEPTS
.020Ø - .047Ø
c/c

1.30

.78

.40

1/2-28 THD.

.17

.19

Catalog Number Accepts AØ
o/c

NS-6792-11 .087

Female Conformable Coax
Solder Connector

.57

BØ

DØ
DIELECTRIC

C

.04Ø

ACCEPTS
AØ MAX.

c/c

CRIMP RING

E

ACCEPTS
.020Ø - .047Ø

c/c
ACCEPTS AØ
MAX. DIELECTRIC

.50
MIN.

.42

.023Ø

.50

.15Ø

ACCEPTS .025Ø
c/c

Catalog Number Accepts AØ BØ C Accepts DØ E
Max c/c Max Dielectric

GF-1097-1 .025 .023 .42 .066 .5

GF-1097-5 .025 .023 .42 .100 .5

GF-1097-7 .025 .023 .42 .066 .250

GF-1097-13 .025 .032 .5 .066 .5

GF-1097-15* .025 .032 .5 .066 .5

GF-1097-17 .025 .025 .5 .066 .5

GF-1097-19 .013 .023 .42 .066 .5

NS-3766-1 .013 .023 .42 .066 .5

NS-6799-9 .025 .023 .42 .066 .5

*Au Plated Pin

Catalog Number AØ Thd Flats

GF-1220-1 .066 None

NS-6792-3 .100 SD

RG-179B/U Coax Connector &
RG-179B/U Double Braided Coax Connector

RG-179B/U Female Coax Connector


